2252

fermate

Fornovo - Fidenza

orario feriale

FORNOVO stazione
RAMIOLA
SANT'ANDREA BAGNI
FELEGARA
MEDESANO

NOCETO via Boito
COSTAMEZZANA
FIDENZA ex Foro Boario

\ 4

2145sm 2149sm
°
7:10 8:20
7:13 8:23
7:20 8:30
7:25 8:35
7:33 8:43
7:45 8:55
7:57 9:07
8:20 9:30

2153sm
[ ]

13:20
13:23
13:30
13:35
13:43
13:55
14:07
14:30

2252 Fidenza - Fornovo

2157sm

18:20
18:23
18:30
18:35
18:43
18:55
19:07
19:30

fermate

FIDENZA ex Foro Boario
COSTAMEZZANA
NOCETO via Boito
MEDESANO
FELEGARA
SANT'ANDREA BAGNI
RAMIOLA

FORNOVO stazione

\4

orario feriale

2146sm 2150sm
°
7:15 8:20
7:38 8:43
7:54 8:55
8:04 9:05
8:10 9:12
8:15 9:15
8:18 9:22
8:20 9:27

® corsa garantita in caso di sciopero

19

2154sm
®

13:20
13:43
13:55
14:05
14:12
14:15
14:22
14:27

2158sm

17:20
17:43
17:55
18:05
18:12
18:15
18:22
18:27



